
BOOKING CONFIRMATION

Date:

CLUB: Contact:

cameron@toughseal.com.au

shelley.law@optusnet.com.au

Long w/BM

21-Aug Monday 8pm - 9pm 1 2 $60 $120

24-Aug Thursday 7pm - 8pm 1 2 $60 $120

28-Aug Monday 8pm - 9pm 1 2 $60 $120

31-Aug Thursday 8pm - 9:30pm 1.5 2 $60 $180

4-Sep Monday 8pm - 9pm 1 2 $60 $120

7-Sep Thursday 8pm - 9:30pm 1.5 2 $60 $180

11-Sep Monday 8pm - 9pm 1 2 $60 $120

14-Sep Thursday 8pm - 9:30pm 1.5 2 $60 $180

18-Sep Monday 8pm - 9pm 1 2 $60 $120

21-Sep Thursday 8pm - 9:30pm 1.5 2 $60 $180

25-Sep Monday 8pm - 9pm 1 2 $60 $120

28-Sep Thursday 8pm - 9:30pm 1.5 2 $60 $180

TOTAL 14.5 20 4 $1,740

BM - Bowling Machine: GRAY-NICOLLS or BOLA

With thanks,

Irma Napolitano

Cutting Edge Cricket Pty Ltd

Unit 7, 19 Enterprise Drive

University Hill, Bundoora VIC 3083

P: 9466 9723

E: info@cuttingedgecricket.com.au

20/04/2017

Total Cost     

(inc GST)

Lanes

Date Day Time Hours Unit Price 

PRESEASON 2017/2018

West Coburg Cricket Club Cameron Richardson (0401 050 993)
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